
Total Hours of Independent Programming
Aired During the Third Quarter 2012

2005:16:00
(HH:MM:SS)

Independent Programming means  a telecast on a Comcast or 
NBCUniversal network that was produced by an entity 
unaffiliated with Comcast and/or NBCUniversal.   Each 
independent program or series listed has been classified as new
or continuing.

Continuing Independent Series and Programming means series 
and programming that began prior to January 18, 2011 but 
ends on or after January 18, 2011.  

New Independent Series and Programmingmeans series and 
programming renewed or picked up on or after January 18, 
2011 or that were not on the network prior to January 18, 

INDEPENDENT PROGRAMMING



Independent Programming Report PBS KIDS Sprout Third Quarter 2012

Network Program Name Initial (I) or 
Repeat (R)?

New (N) or 
Continuing (C)?

 Primary (P) or 
Multicast (M)?

Program Description Air Date 
(MM/DD/YYYY)

Start Time*
(HH:MM:SS)

End Time*
(HH:MM:SS)

 Length  
(HH:MM:SS)

PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/01/2012 06:00:00 06:30:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/01/2012 06:30:00 06:45:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Wiggles, The R C P Children's  07/01/2012 06:45:00 07:00:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Sesame Street I N P Children's  07/01/2012 07:00:00 08:00:00 01:00:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT SuperWHY R C P Children's  07/01/2012 08:00:00 08:32:00 00:32:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/01/2012 08:32:00 09:00:00 00:28:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/01/2012 09:00:00 09:20:00 00:20:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/01/2012 09:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT SuperWHY R C P Children's  07/01/2012 10:00:00 10:40:00 00:40:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/01/2012 10:40:00 11:00:00 00:20:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R C P Children's  07/01/2012 11:00:00 11:30:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Chloe's Closet R C P Children's  07/01/2012 11:30:00 12:00:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/01/2012 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/01/2012 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Sesame Street R C P Children's  07/01/2012 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT LazyTown R C P Children's  07/01/2012 14:00:00 14:33:00 00:33:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/01/2012 14:33:00 14:50:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/01/2012 14:50:00 15:09:00 00:19:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Bob the Builder R C P Children's  07/01/2012 15:26:00 15:42:00 00:16:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Justin Time R C P Children's  07/01/2012 15:42:00 16:00:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT SuperWHY R C P Children's  07/01/2012 16:00:00 16:33:00 00:33:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Wiggles, The R C P Children's  07/01/2012 16:33:00 16:48:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Monkey See Monkey Do R C P Children's  07/01/2012 16:48:00 17:00:00 00:12:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Bob the Builder R C P Children's  07/01/2012 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Wiggles, The R C P Children's  07/01/2012 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Mighty Jungle, The R C P Children's  07/01/2012 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Chloe's Closet R C P Children's  07/01/2012 17:45:00 18:00:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Berenstain Bears R C P Children's  07/01/2012 18:00:00 18:19:00 00:19:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Kipper R C P Children's  07/01/2012 18:27:00 18:41:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/01/2012 18:41:00 19:00:00 00:19:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/01/2012 19:00:00 19:17:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/01/2012 19:17:00 19:32:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/01/2012 19:40:00 20:00:00 00:20:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Nina's Little Fables R C P Children's  07/01/2012 20:17:00 20:28:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Driver Dan R C P Children's  07/01/2012 20:28:00 20:49:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/01/2012 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Berenstain Bears R C P Children's  07/01/2012 21:00:00 21:19:00 00:19:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Kipper R C P Children's  07/01/2012 21:27:00 21:41:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/01/2012 21:41:00 22:00:00 00:19:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/01/2012 22:00:00 22:17:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/01/2012 22:17:00 22:32:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/01/2012 22:40:00 23:00:00 00:20:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Nina's Little Fables R C P Children's  07/01/2012 23:17:00 23:28:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Driver Dan R C P Children's  07/01/2012 23:28:00 23:49:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/01/2012 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Berenstain Bears R C P Children's  07/01/2012 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Kipper R C P Children's  07/01/2012 00:27:00 00:41:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/01/2012 00:41:00 01:00:00 00:19:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/01/2012 01:00:00 01:17:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/01/2012 01:17:00 01:32:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/01/2012 01:40:00 02:00:00 00:20:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Nina's Little Fables R C P Children's  07/01/2012 02:17:00 02:28:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Driver Dan R C P Children's  07/01/2012 02:28:00 02:49:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/01/2012 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/01/2012 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/01/2012 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/01/2012 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00
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PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/01/2012 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R C P Children's  07/01/2012 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Sesame Street R C P Children's  07/01/2012 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/02/2012 06:00:00 06:21:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/02/2012 06:21:00 06:38:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R C P Children's  07/02/2012 06:38:00 07:08:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Wiggles, The R C P Children's  07/02/2012 07:08:00 07:26:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Chloe's Closet R C P Children's  07/02/2012 07:26:00 07:42:00 00:16:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Monkey See Monkey Do R C P Children's  07/02/2012 07:42:00 08:00:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/02/2012 08:00:00 08:11:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Bob the Builder R C P Children's  07/02/2012 08:11:00 08:28:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT LazyTown R C P Children's  07/02/2012 08:28:00 09:00:00 00:32:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/02/2012 09:00:00 09:20:00 00:20:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/02/2012 09:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT SuperWHY R C P Children's  07/02/2012 10:00:00 10:40:00 00:40:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/02/2012 10:40:00 11:00:00 00:20:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R C P Children's  07/02/2012 11:00:00 11:30:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Chloe's Closet R C P Children's  07/02/2012 11:30:00 12:00:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/02/2012 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/02/2012 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Sesame Street R C P Children's  07/02/2012 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT LazyTown R C P Children's  07/02/2012 14:00:00 14:33:00 00:33:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/02/2012 14:33:00 14:50:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/02/2012 14:50:00 15:09:00 00:19:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Bob the Builder R C P Children's  07/02/2012 15:26:00 15:42:00 00:16:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Justin Time R C P Children's  07/02/2012 15:42:00 16:00:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT SuperWHY R C P Children's  07/02/2012 16:00:00 16:33:00 00:33:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Wiggles, The R C P Children's  07/02/2012 16:33:00 16:48:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Monkey See Monkey Do R C P Children's  07/02/2012 16:48:00 17:00:00 00:12:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Bob the Builder R C P Children's  07/02/2012 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Wiggles, The R C P Children's  07/02/2012 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Mighty Jungle, The R C P Children's  07/02/2012 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Chloe's Closet R C P Children's  07/02/2012 17:45:00 18:00:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Berenstain Bears R C P Children's  07/02/2012 18:00:00 18:18:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/02/2012 18:26:00 18:43:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/02/2012 18:43:00 19:01:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/02/2012 19:01:00 19:18:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Nina's Little Fables R C P Children's  07/02/2012 19:18:00 19:30:00 00:12:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/02/2012 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Kipper R C P Children's  07/02/2012 20:14:00 20:28:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Driver Dan R C P Children's  07/02/2012 20:28:00 20:49:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/02/2012 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Berenstain Bears R C P Children's  07/02/2012 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/02/2012 21:26:00 21:43:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/02/2012 21:43:00 22:01:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/02/2012 22:01:00 22:18:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Nina's Little Fables R C P Children's  07/02/2012 22:18:00 22:30:00 00:12:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/02/2012 22:39:00 23:00:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Kipper R C P Children's  07/02/2012 23:14:00 23:28:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Driver Dan R C P Children's  07/02/2012 23:28:00 23:49:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/02/2012 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Berenstain Bears R C P Children's  07/02/2012 00:00:00 00:18:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/02/2012 00:26:00 00:43:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/02/2012 00:43:00 01:01:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/02/2012 01:01:00 01:18:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Nina's Little Fables R C P Children's  07/02/2012 01:18:00 01:30:00 00:12:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/02/2012 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00
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PBS KIDS SPROUT Kipper R C P Children's  07/02/2012 02:14:00 02:28:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Driver Dan R C P Children's  07/02/2012 02:28:00 02:49:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/02/2012 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/02/2012 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/02/2012 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/02/2012 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/02/2012 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R C P Children's  07/02/2012 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Sesame Street R C P Children's  07/02/2012 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/03/2012 06:00:00 06:21:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/03/2012 06:21:00 06:38:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R C P Children's  07/03/2012 06:38:00 07:08:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Wiggles, The R C P Children's  07/03/2012 07:08:00 07:26:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Chloe's Closet R C P Children's  07/03/2012 07:26:00 07:42:00 00:16:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Monkey See Monkey Do R C P Children's  07/03/2012 07:42:00 08:00:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/03/2012 08:00:00 08:11:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Bob the Builder R C P Children's  07/03/2012 08:11:00 08:28:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT LazyTown R C P Children's  07/03/2012 08:28:00 09:00:00 00:32:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/03/2012 09:00:00 09:20:00 00:20:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/03/2012 09:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT SuperWHY R C P Children's  07/03/2012 10:00:00 10:40:00 00:40:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/03/2012 10:40:00 11:00:00 00:20:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R C P Children's  07/03/2012 11:00:00 11:30:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Chloe's Closet R C P Children's  07/03/2012 11:30:00 12:00:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/03/2012 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/03/2012 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Sesame Street R C P Children's  07/03/2012 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT LazyTown R C P Children's  07/03/2012 14:00:00 14:33:00 00:33:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/03/2012 14:33:00 14:50:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/03/2012 14:50:00 15:09:00 00:19:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Bob the Builder R C P Children's  07/03/2012 15:26:00 15:42:00 00:16:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Justin Time R C P Children's  07/03/2012 15:42:00 16:00:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT SuperWHY R C P Children's  07/03/2012 16:00:00 16:33:00 00:33:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Wiggles, The R C P Children's  07/03/2012 16:33:00 16:48:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Monkey See Monkey Do R C P Children's  07/03/2012 16:48:00 17:00:00 00:12:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Bob the Builder R C P Children's  07/03/2012 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Wiggles, The R C P Children's  07/03/2012 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Mighty Jungle, The R C P Children's  07/03/2012 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Chloe's Closet R C P Children's  07/03/2012 17:45:00 18:00:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Berenstain Bears R C P Children's  07/03/2012 18:00:00 18:18:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/03/2012 18:26:00 18:43:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/03/2012 18:43:00 19:01:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/03/2012 19:01:00 19:18:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Nina's Little Fables R C P Children's  07/03/2012 19:18:00 19:30:00 00:12:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/03/2012 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Kipper R C P Children's  07/03/2012 20:14:00 20:28:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Driver Dan R C P Children's  07/03/2012 20:28:00 20:49:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/03/2012 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Berenstain Bears R C P Children's  07/03/2012 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/03/2012 21:26:00 21:43:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/03/2012 21:43:00 22:01:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/03/2012 22:01:00 22:18:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Nina's Little Fables R C P Children's  07/03/2012 22:18:00 22:30:00 00:12:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/03/2012 22:39:00 23:00:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Kipper R C P Children's  07/03/2012 23:14:00 23:28:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Driver Dan R C P Children's  07/03/2012 23:28:00 23:49:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/03/2012 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00
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PBS KIDS SPROUT Berenstain Bears R C P Children's  07/03/2012 00:00:00 00:18:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/03/2012 00:26:00 00:43:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/03/2012 00:43:00 01:01:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/03/2012 01:01:00 01:18:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Nina's Little Fables R C P Children's  07/03/2012 01:18:00 01:30:00 00:12:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/03/2012 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Kipper R C P Children's  07/03/2012 02:14:00 02:28:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Driver Dan R C P Children's  07/03/2012 02:28:00 02:49:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/03/2012 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/03/2012 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/03/2012 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/03/2012 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/03/2012 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R C P Children's  07/03/2012 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Sesame Street R C P Children's  07/03/2012 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/04/2012 06:00:00 06:21:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/04/2012 06:21:00 06:38:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R C P Children's  07/04/2012 06:38:00 07:08:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Wiggles, The R C P Children's  07/04/2012 07:08:00 07:26:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Chloe's Closet R C P Children's  07/04/2012 07:26:00 07:42:00 00:16:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Monkey See Monkey Do R C P Children's  07/04/2012 07:42:00 08:00:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/04/2012 08:00:00 08:11:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Bob the Builder R C P Children's  07/04/2012 08:11:00 08:28:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT LazyTown R C P Children's  07/04/2012 08:28:00 09:00:00 00:32:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/04/2012 09:00:00 09:20:00 00:20:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/04/2012 09:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT SuperWHY R C P Children's  07/04/2012 10:00:00 10:40:00 00:40:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/04/2012 10:40:00 11:00:00 00:20:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R C P Children's  07/04/2012 11:00:00 11:30:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Chloe's Closet R C P Children's  07/04/2012 11:30:00 12:00:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/04/2012 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/04/2012 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Sesame Street R C P Children's  07/04/2012 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT LazyTown R C P Children's  07/04/2012 14:00:00 14:33:00 00:33:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/04/2012 14:33:00 14:50:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/04/2012 14:50:00 15:09:00 00:19:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Bob the Builder R C P Children's  07/04/2012 15:26:00 15:42:00 00:16:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Justin Time R C P Children's  07/04/2012 15:42:00 16:00:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT SuperWHY R C P Children's  07/04/2012 16:00:00 16:33:00 00:33:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Wiggles, The R C P Children's  07/04/2012 16:33:00 16:48:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Monkey See Monkey Do R C P Children's  07/04/2012 16:48:00 17:00:00 00:12:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Bob the Builder R C P Children's  07/04/2012 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Wiggles, The R C P Children's  07/04/2012 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Mighty Jungle, The R C P Children's  07/04/2012 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Chloe's Closet R C P Children's  07/04/2012 17:45:00 18:00:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Berenstain Bears R C P Children's  07/04/2012 18:00:00 18:18:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/04/2012 18:26:00 18:43:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/04/2012 18:43:00 19:01:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/04/2012 19:01:00 19:18:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Nina's Little Fables R C P Children's  07/04/2012 19:18:00 19:30:00 00:12:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/04/2012 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Kipper R C P Children's  07/04/2012 20:14:00 20:28:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Driver Dan R C P Children's  07/04/2012 20:28:00 20:49:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/04/2012 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Berenstain Bears R C P Children's  07/04/2012 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/04/2012 21:26:00 21:43:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/04/2012 21:43:00 22:01:00 00:18:00
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PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/04/2012 22:01:00 22:18:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Nina's Little Fables R C P Children's  07/04/2012 22:18:00 22:30:00 00:12:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/04/2012 22:39:00 23:00:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Kipper R C P Children's  07/04/2012 23:14:00 23:28:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Driver Dan R C P Children's  07/04/2012 23:28:00 23:49:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/04/2012 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Berenstain Bears R C P Children's  07/04/2012 00:00:00 00:18:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/04/2012 00:26:00 00:43:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/04/2012 00:43:00 01:01:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/04/2012 01:01:00 01:18:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Nina's Little Fables R C P Children's  07/04/2012 01:18:00 01:30:00 00:12:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/04/2012 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Kipper R C P Children's  07/04/2012 02:14:00 02:28:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Driver Dan R C P Children's  07/04/2012 02:28:00 02:49:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/04/2012 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/04/2012 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/04/2012 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/04/2012 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/04/2012 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R C P Children's  07/04/2012 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Sesame Street R C P Children's  07/04/2012 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/05/2012 06:00:00 06:21:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/05/2012 06:21:00 06:38:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R C P Children's  07/05/2012 06:38:00 07:08:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Wiggles, The R C P Children's  07/05/2012 07:08:00 07:26:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Chloe's Closet R C P Children's  07/05/2012 07:26:00 07:42:00 00:16:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Monkey See Monkey Do R C P Children's  07/05/2012 07:42:00 08:00:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/05/2012 08:00:00 08:11:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Bob the Builder R C P Children's  07/05/2012 08:11:00 08:28:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT LazyTown R C P Children's  07/05/2012 08:28:00 09:00:00 00:32:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/05/2012 09:00:00 09:20:00 00:20:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/05/2012 09:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT SuperWHY R C P Children's  07/05/2012 10:00:00 10:40:00 00:40:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/05/2012 10:40:00 11:00:00 00:20:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R C P Children's  07/05/2012 11:00:00 11:30:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Chloe's Closet R C P Children's  07/05/2012 11:30:00 12:00:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/05/2012 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/05/2012 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Sesame Street R C P Children's  07/05/2012 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT LazyTown R C P Children's  07/05/2012 14:00:00 14:33:00 00:33:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/05/2012 14:33:00 14:50:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/05/2012 14:50:00 15:09:00 00:19:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Bob the Builder R C P Children's  07/05/2012 15:26:00 15:42:00 00:16:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Justin Time R C P Children's  07/05/2012 15:42:00 16:00:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT SuperWHY R C P Children's  07/05/2012 16:00:00 16:33:00 00:33:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Wiggles, The R C P Children's  07/05/2012 16:33:00 16:48:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Monkey See Monkey Do R C P Children's  07/05/2012 16:48:00 17:00:00 00:12:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Bob the Builder R C P Children's  07/05/2012 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Wiggles, The R C P Children's  07/05/2012 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Mighty Jungle, The R C P Children's  07/05/2012 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Chloe's Closet R C P Children's  07/05/2012 17:45:00 18:00:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Berenstain Bears R C P Children's  07/05/2012 18:00:00 18:18:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/05/2012 18:26:00 18:43:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/05/2012 18:43:00 19:01:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/05/2012 19:01:00 19:18:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Nina's Little Fables R C P Children's  07/05/2012 19:18:00 19:30:00 00:12:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/05/2012 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00
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PBS KIDS SPROUT Kipper R C P Children's  07/05/2012 20:14:00 20:28:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Driver Dan R C P Children's  07/05/2012 20:28:00 20:49:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/05/2012 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Berenstain Bears R C P Children's  07/05/2012 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/05/2012 21:26:00 21:43:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/05/2012 21:43:00 22:01:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/05/2012 22:01:00 22:18:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Nina's Little Fables R C P Children's  07/05/2012 22:18:00 22:30:00 00:12:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/05/2012 22:39:00 23:00:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Kipper R C P Children's  07/05/2012 23:14:00 23:28:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Driver Dan R C P Children's  07/05/2012 23:28:00 23:49:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/05/2012 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Berenstain Bears R C P Children's  07/05/2012 00:00:00 00:18:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/05/2012 00:26:00 00:43:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/05/2012 00:43:00 01:01:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/05/2012 01:01:00 01:18:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Nina's Little Fables R C P Children's  07/05/2012 01:18:00 01:30:00 00:12:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/05/2012 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Kipper R C P Children's  07/05/2012 02:14:00 02:28:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Driver Dan R C P Children's  07/05/2012 02:28:00 02:49:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/05/2012 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/05/2012 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/05/2012 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/05/2012 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/05/2012 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R C P Children's  07/05/2012 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Sesame Street R C P Children's  07/05/2012 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/06/2012 06:00:00 06:21:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/06/2012 06:21:00 06:38:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R C P Children's  07/06/2012 06:38:00 07:08:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Wiggles, The R C P Children's  07/06/2012 07:08:00 07:26:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Chloe's Closet R C P Children's  07/06/2012 07:26:00 07:42:00 00:16:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Monkey See Monkey Do R C P Children's  07/06/2012 07:42:00 08:00:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/06/2012 08:00:00 08:11:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Bob the Builder R C P Children's  07/06/2012 08:11:00 08:28:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT LazyTown R C P Children's  07/06/2012 08:28:00 09:00:00 00:32:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/06/2012 09:00:00 09:20:00 00:20:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/06/2012 09:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT SuperWHY R C P Children's  07/06/2012 10:00:00 10:40:00 00:40:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/06/2012 10:40:00 11:00:00 00:20:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R C P Children's  07/06/2012 11:00:00 11:30:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Chloe's Closet R C P Children's  07/06/2012 11:30:00 12:00:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/06/2012 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/06/2012 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Sesame Street R C P Children's  07/06/2012 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT LazyTown R C P Children's  07/06/2012 14:00:00 14:33:00 00:33:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/06/2012 14:33:00 14:50:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/06/2012 14:50:00 15:09:00 00:19:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Bob the Builder R C P Children's  07/06/2012 15:26:00 15:42:00 00:16:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Justin Time R C P Children's  07/06/2012 15:42:00 16:00:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT SuperWHY R C P Children's  07/06/2012 16:00:00 16:33:00 00:33:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Wiggles, The R C P Children's  07/06/2012 16:33:00 16:48:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Monkey See Monkey Do R C P Children's  07/06/2012 16:48:00 17:00:00 00:12:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Bob the Builder R C P Children's  07/06/2012 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Wiggles, The R C P Children's  07/06/2012 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Mighty Jungle, The R C P Children's  07/06/2012 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Chloe's Closet R C P Children's  07/06/2012 17:45:00 18:00:00 00:15:00
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PBS KIDS SPROUT Berenstain Bears R C P Children's  07/06/2012 18:00:00 18:18:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/06/2012 18:26:00 18:43:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/06/2012 18:43:00 19:01:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/06/2012 19:01:00 19:18:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Nina's Little Fables R C P Children's  07/06/2012 19:18:00 19:30:00 00:12:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/06/2012 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Kipper R C P Children's  07/06/2012 20:14:00 20:28:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Driver Dan R C P Children's  07/06/2012 20:28:00 20:49:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/06/2012 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Berenstain Bears R C P Children's  07/06/2012 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/06/2012 21:26:00 21:43:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/06/2012 21:43:00 22:01:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/06/2012 22:01:00 22:18:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Nina's Little Fables R C P Children's  07/06/2012 22:18:00 22:30:00 00:12:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/06/2012 22:39:00 23:00:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Kipper R C P Children's  07/06/2012 23:14:00 23:28:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Driver Dan R C P Children's  07/06/2012 23:28:00 23:49:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/06/2012 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Berenstain Bears R C P Children's  07/06/2012 00:00:00 00:18:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/06/2012 00:26:00 00:43:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/06/2012 00:43:00 01:01:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/06/2012 01:01:00 01:18:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Nina's Little Fables R C P Children's  07/06/2012 01:18:00 01:30:00 00:12:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/06/2012 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Kipper R C P Children's  07/06/2012 02:14:00 02:28:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Driver Dan R C P Children's  07/06/2012 02:28:00 02:49:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/06/2012 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/06/2012 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/06/2012 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/06/2012 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/06/2012 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R C P Children's  07/06/2012 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Sesame Street R C P Children's  07/06/2012 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/07/2012 06:00:00 06:30:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/07/2012 06:30:00 06:45:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Wiggles, The R C P Children's  07/07/2012 06:45:00 07:00:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Sesame Street I N P Children's  07/07/2012 07:00:00 08:00:00 01:00:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT SuperWHY R C P Children's  07/07/2012 08:00:00 08:32:00 00:32:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/07/2012 08:32:00 09:00:00 00:28:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/07/2012 09:00:00 09:20:00 00:20:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/07/2012 09:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT SuperWHY R C P Children's  07/07/2012 10:00:00 10:40:00 00:40:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/07/2012 10:40:00 11:00:00 00:20:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R C P Children's  07/07/2012 11:00:00 11:30:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Chloe's Closet R C P Children's  07/07/2012 11:30:00 12:00:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/07/2012 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/07/2012 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Sesame Street R C P Children's  07/07/2012 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT LazyTown R C P Children's  07/07/2012 14:00:00 14:33:00 00:33:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/07/2012 14:33:00 14:50:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/07/2012 14:50:00 15:09:00 00:19:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Bob the Builder R C P Children's  07/07/2012 15:26:00 15:42:00 00:16:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Justin Time R C P Children's  07/07/2012 15:42:00 16:00:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT SuperWHY R C P Children's  07/07/2012 16:00:00 16:33:00 00:33:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Wiggles, The R C P Children's  07/07/2012 16:33:00 16:48:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Monkey See Monkey Do R C P Children's  07/07/2012 16:48:00 17:00:00 00:12:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Bob the Builder R C P Children's  07/07/2012 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00
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PBS KIDS SPROUT Wiggles, The R C P Children's  07/07/2012 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Mighty Jungle, The R C P Children's  07/07/2012 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Chloe's Closet R C P Children's  07/07/2012 17:45:00 18:00:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Berenstain Bears R C P Children's  07/07/2012 18:00:00 18:19:00 00:19:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Kipper R C P Children's  07/07/2012 18:27:00 18:41:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/07/2012 18:41:00 19:00:00 00:19:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/07/2012 19:00:00 19:17:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/07/2012 19:17:00 19:32:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/07/2012 19:40:00 20:00:00 00:20:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Nina's Little Fables R C P Children's  07/07/2012 20:17:00 20:28:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Driver Dan R C P Children's  07/07/2012 20:28:00 20:49:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/07/2012 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Berenstain Bears R C P Children's  07/07/2012 21:00:00 21:19:00 00:19:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Kipper R C P Children's  07/07/2012 21:27:00 21:41:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/07/2012 21:41:00 22:00:00 00:19:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/07/2012 22:00:00 22:17:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/07/2012 22:17:00 22:32:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/07/2012 22:40:00 23:00:00 00:20:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Nina's Little Fables R C P Children's  07/07/2012 23:17:00 23:28:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Driver Dan R C P Children's  07/07/2012 23:28:00 23:49:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/07/2012 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Berenstain Bears R C P Children's  07/07/2012 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Kipper R C P Children's  07/07/2012 00:27:00 00:41:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/07/2012 00:41:00 01:00:00 00:19:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/07/2012 01:00:00 01:17:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/07/2012 01:17:00 01:32:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/07/2012 01:40:00 02:00:00 00:20:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Nina's Little Fables R C P Children's  07/07/2012 02:17:00 02:28:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Driver Dan R C P Children's  07/07/2012 02:28:00 02:49:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/07/2012 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/07/2012 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/07/2012 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/07/2012 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/07/2012 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R C P Children's  07/07/2012 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Sesame Street I N P Children's  07/07/2012 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/08/2012 06:00:00 06:30:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/08/2012 06:30:00 06:45:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Wiggles, The R C P Children's  07/08/2012 06:45:00 07:00:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Sesame Street I N P Children's  07/08/2012 07:00:00 08:00:00 01:00:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT SuperWHY R C P Children's  07/08/2012 08:00:00 08:32:00 00:32:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/08/2012 08:32:00 09:00:00 00:28:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/08/2012 09:00:00 09:20:00 00:20:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/08/2012 09:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT SuperWHY R C P Children's  07/08/2012 10:00:00 10:40:00 00:40:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/08/2012 10:40:00 11:00:00 00:20:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R C P Children's  07/08/2012 11:00:00 11:30:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Chloe's Closet R C P Children's  07/08/2012 11:30:00 12:00:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/08/2012 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/08/2012 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Sesame Street R C P Children's  07/08/2012 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT LazyTown R C P Children's  07/08/2012 14:00:00 14:33:00 00:33:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/08/2012 14:33:00 14:50:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/08/2012 14:50:00 15:09:00 00:19:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Bob the Builder R C P Children's  07/08/2012 15:26:00 15:42:00 00:16:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Justin Time R C P Children's  07/08/2012 15:42:00 16:00:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT SuperWHY R C P Children's  07/08/2012 16:00:00 16:33:00 00:33:00
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PBS KIDS SPROUT Wiggles, The R C P Children's  07/08/2012 16:33:00 16:48:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Monkey See Monkey Do R C P Children's  07/08/2012 16:48:00 17:00:00 00:12:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Bob the Builder R C P Children's  07/08/2012 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Wiggles, The R C P Children's  07/08/2012 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Mighty Jungle, The R C P Children's  07/08/2012 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Chloe's Closet R C P Children's  07/08/2012 17:45:00 18:00:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Berenstain Bears R C P Children's  07/08/2012 18:00:00 18:19:00 00:19:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Kipper R C P Children's  07/08/2012 18:27:00 18:41:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/08/2012 18:41:00 19:00:00 00:19:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/08/2012 19:00:00 19:17:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/08/2012 19:17:00 19:32:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/08/2012 19:40:00 20:00:00 00:20:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Nina's Little Fables R C P Children's  07/08/2012 20:17:00 20:28:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Driver Dan R C P Children's  07/08/2012 20:28:00 20:49:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/08/2012 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Berenstain Bears R C P Children's  07/08/2012 21:00:00 21:19:00 00:19:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Kipper R C P Children's  07/08/2012 21:27:00 21:41:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/08/2012 21:41:00 22:00:00 00:19:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/08/2012 22:00:00 22:17:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/08/2012 22:17:00 22:32:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/08/2012 22:40:00 23:00:00 00:20:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Nina's Little Fables R C P Children's  07/08/2012 23:17:00 23:28:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Driver Dan R C P Children's  07/08/2012 23:28:00 23:49:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/08/2012 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Berenstain Bears R C P Children's  07/08/2012 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Kipper R C P Children's  07/08/2012 00:27:00 00:41:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/08/2012 00:41:00 01:00:00 00:19:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/08/2012 01:00:00 01:17:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/08/2012 01:17:00 01:32:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/08/2012 01:40:00 02:00:00 00:20:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Nina's Little Fables R C P Children's  07/08/2012 02:17:00 02:28:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Driver Dan R C P Children's  07/08/2012 02:28:00 02:49:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/08/2012 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/08/2012 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/08/2012 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/08/2012 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/08/2012 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R C P Children's  07/08/2012 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Sesame Street R C P Children's  07/08/2012 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/09/2012 06:00:00 06:21:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/09/2012 06:21:00 06:38:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R C P Children's  07/09/2012 06:38:00 07:08:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Wiggles, The R C P Children's  07/09/2012 07:08:00 07:26:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Chloe's Closet R C P Children's  07/09/2012 07:26:00 07:42:00 00:16:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Monkey See Monkey Do R C P Children's  07/09/2012 07:42:00 08:00:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/09/2012 08:00:00 08:11:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Bob the Builder R C P Children's  07/09/2012 08:11:00 08:28:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT LazyTown I N P Children's  07/09/2012 08:28:00 09:00:00 00:32:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/09/2012 09:00:00 09:20:00 00:20:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/09/2012 09:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT SuperWHY R C P Children's  07/09/2012 10:00:00 10:40:00 00:40:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/09/2012 10:40:00 11:00:00 00:20:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R C P Children's  07/09/2012 11:00:00 11:30:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Chloe's Closet R C P Children's  07/09/2012 11:30:00 12:00:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/09/2012 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/09/2012 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Sesame Street R C P Children's  07/09/2012 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00
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PBS KIDS SPROUT LazyTown I N P Children's  07/09/2012 14:00:00 14:33:00 00:33:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/09/2012 14:33:00 14:50:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/09/2012 14:50:00 15:09:00 00:19:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Bob the Builder R C P Children's  07/09/2012 15:26:00 15:42:00 00:16:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Justin Time R C P Children's  07/09/2012 15:42:00 16:00:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT SuperWHY R C P Children's  07/09/2012 16:00:00 16:33:00 00:33:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Wiggles, The R C P Children's  07/09/2012 16:33:00 16:48:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Monkey See Monkey Do R C P Children's  07/09/2012 16:48:00 17:00:00 00:12:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Bob the Builder R C P Children's  07/09/2012 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Wiggles, The R C P Children's  07/09/2012 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Mighty Jungle, The R C P Children's  07/09/2012 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Chloe's Closet R C P Children's  07/09/2012 17:45:00 18:00:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Berenstain Bears R C P Children's  07/09/2012 18:00:00 18:18:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/09/2012 18:26:00 18:43:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/09/2012 18:43:00 19:01:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/09/2012 19:01:00 19:18:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Nina's Little Fables R C P Children's  07/09/2012 19:18:00 19:30:00 00:12:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/09/2012 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Kipper R C P Children's  07/09/2012 20:14:00 20:28:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Driver Dan R C P Children's  07/09/2012 20:28:00 20:49:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/09/2012 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Berenstain Bears R C P Children's  07/09/2012 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/09/2012 21:26:00 21:43:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/09/2012 21:43:00 22:01:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/09/2012 22:01:00 22:18:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Nina's Little Fables R C P Children's  07/09/2012 22:18:00 22:30:00 00:12:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/09/2012 22:39:00 23:00:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Kipper R C P Children's  07/09/2012 23:14:00 23:28:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Driver Dan R C P Children's  07/09/2012 23:28:00 23:49:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/09/2012 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Berenstain Bears R C P Children's  07/09/2012 00:00:00 00:18:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/09/2012 00:26:00 00:43:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/09/2012 00:43:00 01:01:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/09/2012 01:01:00 01:18:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Nina's Little Fables R C P Children's  07/09/2012 01:18:00 01:30:00 00:12:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/09/2012 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Kipper R C P Children's  07/09/2012 02:14:00 02:28:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Driver Dan R C P Children's  07/09/2012 02:28:00 02:49:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/09/2012 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/09/2012 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/09/2012 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/09/2012 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/09/2012 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R C P Children's  07/09/2012 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Sesame Street R C P Children's  07/09/2012 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/10/2012 06:00:00 06:21:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/10/2012 06:21:00 06:38:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R C P Children's  07/10/2012 06:38:00 07:08:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Wiggles, The R C P Children's  07/10/2012 07:08:00 07:26:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Chloe's Closet R C P Children's  07/10/2012 07:26:00 07:42:00 00:16:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Monkey See Monkey Do R C P Children's  07/10/2012 07:42:00 08:00:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/10/2012 08:00:00 08:11:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Bob the Builder R C P Children's  07/10/2012 08:11:00 08:28:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT LazyTown I N P Children's  07/10/2012 08:28:00 09:00:00 00:32:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/10/2012 09:00:00 09:20:00 00:20:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/10/2012 09:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT SuperWHY R C P Children's  07/10/2012 10:00:00 10:40:00 00:40:00
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PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/10/2012 10:40:00 11:00:00 00:20:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R C P Children's  07/10/2012 11:00:00 11:30:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Chloe's Closet R C P Children's  07/10/2012 11:30:00 12:00:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou I N P Children's  07/10/2012 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/10/2012 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Sesame Street R C P Children's  07/10/2012 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT LazyTown R C P Children's  07/10/2012 14:00:00 14:33:00 00:33:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/10/2012 14:33:00 14:50:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/10/2012 14:50:00 15:09:00 00:19:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Bob the Builder R C P Children's  07/10/2012 15:26:00 15:42:00 00:16:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Justin Time R C P Children's  07/10/2012 15:42:00 16:00:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT SuperWHY R C P Children's  07/10/2012 16:00:00 16:33:00 00:33:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Wiggles, The R C P Children's  07/10/2012 16:33:00 16:48:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Monkey See Monkey Do R C P Children's  07/10/2012 16:48:00 17:00:00 00:12:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Bob the Builder R C P Children's  07/10/2012 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Wiggles, The R C P Children's  07/10/2012 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Mighty Jungle, The R C P Children's  07/10/2012 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Chloe's Closet R C P Children's  07/10/2012 17:45:00 18:00:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Berenstain Bears R C P Children's  07/10/2012 18:00:00 18:18:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/10/2012 18:26:00 18:43:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/10/2012 18:43:00 19:01:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/10/2012 19:01:00 19:18:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Nina's Little Fables R C P Children's  07/10/2012 19:18:00 19:30:00 00:12:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/10/2012 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Kipper R C P Children's  07/10/2012 20:14:00 20:28:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Driver Dan R C P Children's  07/10/2012 20:28:00 20:49:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/10/2012 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Berenstain Bears R C P Children's  07/10/2012 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/10/2012 21:26:00 21:43:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/10/2012 21:43:00 22:01:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/10/2012 22:01:00 22:18:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Nina's Little Fables R C P Children's  07/10/2012 22:18:00 22:30:00 00:12:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/10/2012 22:39:00 23:00:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Kipper R C P Children's  07/10/2012 23:14:00 23:28:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Driver Dan R C P Children's  07/10/2012 23:28:00 23:49:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/10/2012 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Berenstain Bears R C P Children's  07/10/2012 00:00:00 00:18:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/10/2012 00:26:00 00:43:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/10/2012 00:43:00 01:01:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/10/2012 01:01:00 01:18:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Nina's Little Fables R C P Children's  07/10/2012 01:18:00 01:30:00 00:12:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/10/2012 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Kipper R C P Children's  07/10/2012 02:14:00 02:28:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Driver Dan R C P Children's  07/10/2012 02:28:00 02:49:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/10/2012 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/10/2012 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/10/2012 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/10/2012 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/10/2012 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R C P Children's  07/10/2012 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Sesame Street R C P Children's  07/10/2012 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/11/2012 06:00:00 06:21:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/11/2012 06:21:00 06:38:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R C P Children's  07/11/2012 06:38:00 07:08:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Wiggles, The R C P Children's  07/11/2012 07:08:00 07:26:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Chloe's Closet R C P Children's  07/11/2012 07:26:00 07:42:00 00:16:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Monkey See Monkey Do R C P Children's  07/11/2012 07:42:00 08:00:00 00:18:00
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PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/11/2012 08:00:00 08:11:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Bob the Builder R C P Children's  07/11/2012 08:11:00 08:28:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT LazyTown R C P Children's  07/11/2012 08:28:00 09:00:00 00:32:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/11/2012 09:00:00 09:20:00 00:20:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/11/2012 09:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT SuperWHY R C P Children's  07/11/2012 10:00:00 10:40:00 00:40:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/11/2012 10:40:00 11:00:00 00:20:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R C P Children's  07/11/2012 11:00:00 11:30:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Chloe's Closet R C P Children's  07/11/2012 11:30:00 12:00:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/11/2012 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/11/2012 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Sesame Street R C P Children's  07/11/2012 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT LazyTown R C P Children's  07/11/2012 14:00:00 14:33:00 00:33:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Fireman Sam R C P Children's  07/11/2012 14:33:00 14:50:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/11/2012 14:50:00 15:09:00 00:19:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Bob the Builder R C P Children's  07/11/2012 15:26:00 15:42:00 00:16:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Justin Time R C P Children's  07/11/2012 15:42:00 16:00:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT SuperWHY R C P Children's  07/11/2012 16:00:00 16:33:00 00:33:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Wiggles, The R C P Children's  07/11/2012 16:33:00 16:48:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Monkey See Monkey Do R C P Children's  07/11/2012 16:48:00 17:00:00 00:12:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Bob the Builder R C P Children's  07/11/2012 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Wiggles, The R C P Children's  07/11/2012 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Mighty Jungle, The R C P Children's  07/11/2012 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Chloe's Closet R C P Children's  07/11/2012 17:45:00 18:00:00 00:15:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Berenstain Bears R C P Children's  07/11/2012 18:00:00 18:18:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/11/2012 18:26:00 18:43:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/11/2012 18:43:00 19:01:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/11/2012 19:01:00 19:18:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Nina's Little Fables R C P Children's  07/11/2012 19:18:00 19:30:00 00:12:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/11/2012 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Kipper R C P Children's  07/11/2012 20:14:00 20:28:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Driver Dan R C P Children's  07/11/2012 20:28:00 20:49:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/11/2012 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Berenstain Bears R C P Children's  07/11/2012 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/11/2012 21:26:00 21:43:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/11/2012 21:43:00 22:01:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/11/2012 22:01:00 22:18:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Nina's Little Fables R C P Children's  07/11/2012 22:18:00 22:30:00 00:12:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/11/2012 22:39:00 23:00:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Kipper R C P Children's  07/11/2012 23:14:00 23:28:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Driver Dan R C P Children's  07/11/2012 23:28:00 23:49:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/11/2012 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Berenstain Bears R C P Children's  07/11/2012 00:00:00 00:18:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Thomas & Friends R C P Children's  07/11/2012 00:26:00 00:43:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R C P Children's  07/11/2012 00:43:00 01:01:00 00:18:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Poppy Cat R C P Children's  07/11/2012 01:01:00 01:18:00 00:17:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Nina's Little Fables R C P Children's  07/11/2012 01:18:00 01:30:00 00:12:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/11/2012 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Kipper R C P Children's  07/11/2012 02:14:00 02:28:00 00:14:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Driver Dan R C P Children's  07/11/2012 02:28:00 02:49:00 00:21:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Caillou R C P Children's  07/11/2012 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00
PBS KIDS SPROUT Barney And Friends R C P Children's  07/11/2012 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00
